NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0570393 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

7/14/2014 5:23:32 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: BEAUX ARTS FOUNDATION, INC.

Company ID: 0570393 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 10/20/2003 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 7/14/2014 5:23:32 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

117 PENCE HALL UNIVERSITY OF KENTUCKY LEXINGTON, KY 40506-0041

Registered Agent Name/Address

KAREN TATE 117 PENCE HALL UNIVERSITY OF KENTUCKY LEXINGTON, KY 40506-0041

Current Officers

President	Shannon Newberry	University of Kentucky, 117 Pence Hall, Lexington, KY 40506
President	Allyson Smith	University of Kentucky, 117 Pence Hall, Lexington, KY 40506
President	Whitney Osbourne	University of Kentucky, 117 Pence Hall, Lexington, KY 40506
President	Lauren Turnage	University of Kentucky, 117 Pence Hall, Lexington, KY 40506
President	lan Pangburn	University of Kentucky, 117 Pence Hall, Lexington, KY 40506
President	Brandon Nidifer	University of Kentucky, 117 Pence Hall, Lexington, KY 40506
President	Dom Elpers	University of Kentucky, 117 Pence Hall, Lexington, KY 40506
President	Jonathan Palamo	University of Kentucky, 117 Pence Hall, Lexington, KY 40506

Directors

Director	Shannon Newberry	University of Kentucky, 117 Pence Hall, Lexington, KY 40506
Director	Allyson Smith	University of Kentucky, 117 Pence Hall, Lexington, KY 40506
Director	Whitney Osbourne	University of Kentucky, 117 Pence Hall, Lexington, KY 40506
Director	Lauren Turnage	University of Kentucky, 117 Pence Hall, Lexington, KY 40506
Director	lan Pangburn	University of Kentucky, 117 Pence Hall, Lexington, KY 40506
Director	Brandon Nidifer	University of Kentucky, 117 Pence Hall, Lexington, KY 40506
Director	Dom Elpers	University of Kentucky, 117 Pence Hall, Lexington, KY 40506
Director	Jonathan Palamo	University of Kentucky, 117 Pence Hall, Lexington, KY 40506

Signatures

Signature Sadie Meyer

Title Past Financial Director